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Anlage

Sport-Freizeitanlage Rietenlau, 72584 Hilben

Sportwart/in
Kalmbach, Alisa
alisa-martin@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Eisenlohr, Katrin
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Hobby Mixed 1
MF: Christine Neef
m 01743723182; christine.neef@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Brunner, Gisela
Bohnwald, Olaf
Christner, Erwin
Christner, Gunther
Christner, Hartmut
Eisenlohr, Oliver
Epple, Larsen
Klose, Dietmar
Kraut, Marco

Kuchenbecker, Susanne

Kuder, Jochen
Lamparter, Elke
Lude, Martin
Maier, Reinhard
Maurer, Heike
Muntsch, Inge
Neef, Christine
Nimmrichter, Petra
Raach, Christian
Rabuser, Claudia
Reichert, Birgit
Salzer, Annette
Schwenkel, Anja
Silberhorn, Yvonne
Stolz, Karin
Wérner, Wolfram

ID-Nr.|Jg.
25450277
16251491
14750909
15450476
15750995
17250374
19150357
16451660
19252686
26650254
17651060
26750247
17050384
16950383
27194253
25050212
26150259
26450452
18652529
27353109
27150129
26550313
26952592
27450149
27085567
16050931

Info

Bemerkungen

Nachmeldung Petra Nimmrichter - 13.05.2022, VG, FW

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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